CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
Class Time Table for the AY 2023-24 ME Il Semester

Class: ME - II Semester W.EF.:26/02/2024 Room No:
Period 1 il I v v VI
12:15 to 1:00
Day,/Time 9:10 To 10.10| 10:10To |11:15AMTo PM 1:00 To 2:00 | 2:00 To 3:00 3:05To
ol AM 11.10AM | 12:15PM PM PM 4:05 PM
MONDAY b=
TUESDAY AFD Library FEM ; ACS FIT India
WEDNESDAY SD ACS RRS ; AFD FIT India
THURSDAY AFD RRS FEM o] SD ACS
~
FRIDAY FEM SD RRS E NA Lab
SATURDAY MT Lab = Library MP
Sub-Code § b and S oncse B Name of the Faculty Mail ID Molile
ordinator Number
23CE C105 Finite Element Method (FEM) |Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy ravikumarreddyc civil@cbitac.in | 944012977¢
23CE C106 Structural Dynamics (SD) Dr. A. Balaji Rao balajirao civil@cbit.ac.in 984842130:
23CE C107 218 gl BCvahcid Conctete Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury |arshadhussain civil@cbit.ac.in 813483470¢
Structures (ACS)
Program Specific Elective- ITI (PE I1I)
23CE E108 Fepac it Wau e Crving of Dr. N R Dakshina Murthy dakshinamurthy_civil@cbit.ac.in 9652814862
Structures (RRS)
Program Specific Elective- IV (PE 1V)
23CEE111 ?:;S;wd Touniuizon Desan Dr Angshuman Das angshumandas civil@cbit.ac.in 9991016357
Mini-Project with Seminar
Dr. K Jagannadha Rao jagannadharao civil@cbit.ac.in 984907548¢
23CE C110 Mini-Project with Seminar Dr. R. Durga Prasad durgaprasadr_civil@cbit.ac.in 944447119«
(MP) Sri. T. Vasudeva Rao vasudevarao civil@cbit.ac.in 98495014 2¢
Dr. P. Srinivasa Reddy psrinivasareddy civil@cbit.ac.in 891984608’
Practicals
23CE C108 Model Testing (MT) Lab Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury |arshadhussain civil@cbit.ac.in 813483470¢
23CE €109 Numerical Analysis (NA) Lab  |Dr. A. Balaji Rao balajirao civil@cbit.ac.in 984842130:
Incharges and Co Ordinators
Class Incharge Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury |arshadhussain civil@cbit.ac.in 813483470¢
Departmental Incharges for Internships Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum asbegum civil@cbit.ac.in 986672583¢
Departmental Incharges for Placements Sri M Kalyan kalyan civil@cbit.ac.in 903014440°
HD, AME & CT Co-ordinators Sri. R Ranga Reddy rangareddy civil@cbit.ac.in 9949006361
- : Dr Raghava Aditya raghavaadityab civil@cbit.ac.in 7679609321
I'ime Table Coordinators - -
Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara civil@cbit.ac.in 994959099(

Note: Batches are made as per lab
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